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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 3 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of POLITICAL SCIENCE ,July 2022- June 2023

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22 .

23.

Application

No.

10072707346

10097798613

10096748099

10097186149

10073631316

10043482447

10060648296
10039876236
10083590452
10065270269
10061625446
10024907507
10035692948
10075795338

10090491881

10093972859

10011329736

10023515925

10052169964

10084530564
10029329674
10084098090

10050301643

Name of the candidate

Chandra Shekhar Kumar

ANJALI KUMARI

Richa

AMAN KUMAR

MD Tausif alam

MANISH KUMAR

SHEKHAR KUMAR
ANJALI SINHA

ANKIT KUMAR PATEL
sumang swaraj
MEGHA KUMARI
shashi raj

SUPRIYA KUMARI JHA
SHILPA KUMARI

Chandranshu Kumar

NAVIN CHANDRA JHA

Shivesh Kumar

ANJALI KUMARI

Rishi Ranjan

Saurav Mishra
Kunal Kumar
MINNI KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

% of
Marks

General

99.88

82.75

73.00

69.75

69.63

69.63

69.50

68.50

68.13

68.13

67.88

67.38

67.25

67.00

66.75

66.25

66.14

66.00

65.96

65.83

65.50

65.50

64.13

Category

EBC

General

General

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

General

BC

EBC

General

EBC

General

BC

General

General

General

EBC

General

General

General

BC

General

CollegeName

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Political
science

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



24 .

25.

26.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27 .

28.

10018714632

100611156937

10051424619

10015466497

10016711975

10068852814

10060216596

10091518361

10092680268

10038753685

10058633796

10036738212

10089691199

10050663116

10049566973

10098339773

10015320899

10048913183

10059555556

10027920188

10057963235

10048207300

10092082448

10034568200

10085928553

10070595787

10030100179

10087254830

10016386446

10078464176

10025237898

HEMA KUMARI MISHRA
Muskan Kumari

Shivalika Raj

INDRAJIT KUMAR

SUBODH KUMAR

ARJUN BAITHA

AJEET KUMAR

BEAUTY KUMARI KUMARI
VIKASH KUMAR

Rajan Kumar

NIRAJ KUMAR

AMAN KIMAR

Pratima Kumari
NIRBHAY KUMAR RAM
SONU KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
CHANDA BABU
SURYA PRAKASH

Praveen Kumar Das

Lalbabu Kumar

NITESH KUMAR
JAICHANDRA RAM

PRAKASH KUMAR

ABHILASHA KUMARI

HIRA KUMARI

MANISH KUMAR RANJAN
anju kumari

PAYAL ANAND

LALSA KUMARI

manvi priya

RUBY KUMARI

63.75

63.13

62.75

SC

64.25

63.63

62.38

61.38

61.25

61.13

60.63

60.25

60.00

60.00

60.00

58.88

58.75

58.63

58.50

58.38

58.38

58.38

58.25

58.00

58.00

57.75

56.88

55.38

55.38

53.88

53.13

52.63

General

General

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

M.S. College, Motihari
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Political
science

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Political
science

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of Political
science

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



29.

30.

31.

32.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24 .

10054704844

10020184779

10034833107

10023691234

10090756607

10011961055

10024598322

10094126511

10041083215

10031082994

10022989098

10052131578

10036731067

10015472542

10064817992

10083053439

10069416225

10015208343

10037232032

10089000287

10068212988

10014780862

10022918360

10086363175

10060092391

10075650499

10096946020

10044710890

10031552769

10035298808

AMRITA KUMARI

LAKSHMI KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

GURIA KUMARI

LALITA KUMARI URAON

PUJA KUMARI

REKHA KUMARI

Nawab hussan

SUSHMA KUMARI

SUMAN KUMAR

ANISHA KUMARI

Arvind Kumar

SHAISTA KHATOON

Shashi Kumar

ABULAISH ANSARI

NITU KUMARI

RAVI KUMAR

DHEERAJ KUMAR

ADITYA GAURAV

MD FAIYAZ ALAM

RAJA KUMAR

Ritesh Kumar

SHUBHAM KUMAR

KAMALESH KUMAR

DHIRAJ KUMAR

ABHIMANYU KUMAR

RAUSHNEE KUMARI

PANKAJ KUMAR

KAJAL KUMARI

CHANDRAJEET KUMAR

52.38

51.50

51.13

49.75

ST

64.13

60.38

EBC

66.63

65.75

65.28

65.00

64.88

64.63

64.38

64.25

64.25

63.63

63.38

63.25

62.75

62.63

62.63

62.25

62.25

62.13

62.00

61.88

61.88

61.88

61.75

61.63

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Political
science

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

10019042937

10057774020

10068038787

10065937128

10099640740

10067774264

10063745984

10022796230

10039545884

10018161192

10022531858

10059074522

10055549019

10024393150

10075060916

10073312166

10028115442

10057347947

10081757136

10028258198

10060913032

10034730361

10075924043

10086121592

10088424052

10078939726

10077515829

THAKUR

KIRAN KUMARI

GHANSHYAM KUMAR

SUMAN KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

[JAHAR ALAM

NITU KUMARI

KAUSHAL KUMAR

janki

RAUSHANI KHATOON

Divya Kumari

SONU KUMAR
Abhishek Kumar
Vinay Raj

MINTU KUMAR
PINTU KUMAR
SUJEET KUMAR

RAMNATH SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

POOJA PUSHPAM

SALONI KUMARI
Smriti Kumari
Surbhi Kumari

Raushan Kumar

MANISH KUMAR

Sumit Kumar

SONU KUMAR

Chanchal Kumari

61.50

61.50

61.13

61.00

60.88

60.88

60.88

60.22

58.50

58.25

BC

67.25

66.50

65.75

65.50

65.13

64.63

63.00

62.75

62.75

62.75

62.63

62.38

62.25

62.13

62.13

62.00

61.63

WBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

M.S. College, Motihari
M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

10090210389

10051008128

10024017150

10080813127

10057857969

10075168180

10048259139

10099351390

10038224578

10055044267

10063588993

10070194706

10090507030

10097229715

10014462225

10033573185

10087464849

10021728765

10034137372

10019689234

10029741324

10076819829

10055876247

10018114972

10042303626

10038395660

10044320086

SARIKA KUMARI 59.75 WBC

SHOBHA KUMARI 58.75 WBC

POOJA KUMARI 56.50 WBC
Sports

RANI KUMARI 57.25 EBC

NCC Candidate

Anjali Kumari 61.75 BC
VISHAL KUMAR 53.75 EBC
SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 53.38 EBC

General Economical Weaker

shubham prakash 77.50 General
NAVIN CHANDRA JHA 66.25 General
ANISHA KUMARI 63.13 General
RAVIKESH MISHRA 62.13 General
KHUSHI KUMARI 62.13 General
MOBASSHARIN NAAZ 60.25 General
Pratik 60.13 General
PRIYANKA JHA 60.13 General
Soni Kumari 59.25 General
SUDHANSHU RANJAN 58.63 General
ANJALI KUMARI 58.38 General
Aman Kumar 58.25 General
RANJAY PRIYEDARSI 58.25 General
Pallavi 58.00 General
PRIYA KUMARI 57.88 General
Saif Abdullah 57.25 General
RITESH KUMAR RAY 57.25 General
BABLU KUMAR 57.13 General
Neha Kumari 57.00 General
ANSHU PRIYA 56.88 General

University Department of Political
science

M.S. College, Motihari

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

M.J.K. College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur
M.S. College, Motihari
M.J.K. College, Bettiah

University Department of Political
science

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

University Department of Political
science

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Political
science



21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27 .

10026862898

10012422604

10071956708

10044501310

10056562757

10011187289

10045551060

KANHAIYA KUMAR

Astha Singh
PUSHPANJALI KUMARI
NISHU KUMARI
PRINCE RAJ

ADITYA KUMAR

SHABENOOR KHATOON

56.75

54.75

53.75

53.25

52.50

52.38

52.38

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

University Department of Political
science

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



